
LOT 42    R673579
IN OR 857/625
AMENDED CUSHING CREEK ESTATES

STRINE TRACEY H
44802 PINEBREEZE CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-5651

04-1N-25-276C-0042-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

05/21/2025 MLU

02/25/2020 KBP 1.78 64,080 0 0 64,080

STANDARD
6

27,949
9,527
64,080

101,556
48,532
53,024

HX HB WX 33,024
20,000

101,556
0

94,697

0857/0625 12/01/1998 WD U V 13 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGGINBOTHAM MARVIN E

STRINE JOSEPH & TRA
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1999HX Base Yr

44802 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,123 97.6000 82.96 93,164 1994 1994 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 1998 924 22,997

UCP 576 20 2026 115 2,862

UOP 336 25 2026 84 2,091

1,836 1,123 27,949

BAS=[YR=1998;ORIG=0,0] W66 S14 E66 N14 $
UCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-50,-18] E32 S18 W32 N18 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-34,14] E28 S12 W28 N12 $
.

BAS
1998

66

14

66

14

UCP
2026

32

18

32

18

UOP
2026

28

12

28

12

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1994 1994 3 74 2,590

2 0092 AUTO GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 770

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 604.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 1,329

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 28.00 28.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 1,935

5 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 12 288.00 SF 28.00 28.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 2,903

9,527

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 45,000.00 36,000.00 64,080


